
 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   5 VAN 05 VITESSE

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06809005 Thirza Beltman          1    983.3    190.8    198.7    200.0    193.8    200.0
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          2    978.8    197.0    200.0    195.2    192.2    194.4
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           3    958.5    181.4    193.3    196.8    200.0    187.0
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        4    941.5    194.0    197.3    189.6    187.5    173.1
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        5    935.1    198.1    177.1    181.6    196.9    181.4
 06900001 Majk Schreur            6    928.0    198.9    174.4    168.7    195.3    190.7
 08180006 Kim Peters              7    924.0    188.8    186.5    176.2    193.4    179.1
 06250734 Twan Bomers             8    919.2    200.0    153.6    196.2    180.6    188.8
 06129343 Kids de Jong            9    874.1    199.6    185.2    163.2    179.0    147.1
 06850253 Bart Booyink           10    859.6    196.2    126.2    198.4    185.2    153.6
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   11    834.3    169.7    119.5    180.0    198.5    166.6
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          12    806.3    191.6    192.0    161.6    109.4    151.7
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          13    777.1    179.8    167.1    140.7    139.6    149.9
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    14    734.1    153.9    133.5    172.0    148.9    125.8
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          15    691.6    176.8    145.5    176.7             192.6
 06129378 Liam en Novan          16    676.4    193.1    182.5    164.8             136.0
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    17    660.4    161.2    129.5    135.8    115.6    118.3
 06330005 Guus Bombeld           18    630.3    187.5    181.1    115.9    145.8
 06179252 Charlotte Bos          19    398.4    165.0    111.3                      122.1
 06861236 Erik van der Poel      20    369.2    101.5    155.0    112.7

 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     5 VAN 05 VITESSE

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06900001 Majk Schreur            1    920.6    198.9    173.1    168.7    189.2    190.7
 06250734 Twan Bomers             2    919.2    200.0    153.6    196.2    180.6    188.8
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        3    889.7    183.7    175.8    151.9    196.9    181.4
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        4    863.7    130.6    196.0    189.6    174.4    173.1
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           5    788.2    168.1    193.3    175.2    106.3    145.3
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          6    771.6    197.0             188.0    192.2    194.4
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           7    755.4    179.8    163.1    140.7    139.6    132.2
 06809005 Thirza Beltman          8    751.2             194.6    191.3    169.0    196.3
 08180006 Kim Peters              9    628.6    173.6             176.2    132.8    146.0
 06129378 Liam en Novan          10    621.9    138.6    182.5    164.8             136.0
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   11    597.9    123.0             143.9    164.4    166.6
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    12    597.4    152.4             170.3    148.9    125.8
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          13    567.7    117.5    115.3    142.3             192.6
 06850253 Bart Booyink           14    509.8             126.2    198.4    185.2
 06129343 Kids de Jong           15    488.4    186.7    168.4             133.3
 06330005 Guus Bombeld           16    426.1    187.5    130.8    107.8
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          17    421.9             108.6    161.6             151.7
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    18    380.6    115.3    129.5    135.8
 06229001 Julian Hampsink        19    273.4    133.7                               139.7
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        20    164.8    164.8

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   6 VAN 06 MIDFOND

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06119048 Ruben Sterken           1   1168.1    193.2    198.9    190.3    196.1    191.5    198.1
 06250734 Twan Bomers             2   1167.8    199.2    194.7    191.4    198.5    195.2    188.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3   1164.6    187.2    194.8    200.0    198.5    193.2    190.9
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          4   1124.5    200.0    197.9    198.6    191.3    158.5    178.2
 06900001 Majk Schreur            5   1118.3    188.1    190.7    180.0    181.1    196.6    181.8
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        6   1107.1    184.3    187.0    197.3    151.2    200.0    187.3
 06330005 Guus Bombeld            7   1095.7    194.1    184.0    195.8    148.1    198.3    175.4
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     8   1084.0    174.9    192.7    178.6    162.3    186.5    189.0
 06129378 Liam en Novan           9   1079.3    191.6    143.2    184.8    200.0    165.2    194.5
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          10   1032.1    189.9    147.8    187.6    176.4    181.4    149.0
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   11    990.0    177.5    132.4    119.9    187.5    176.3    196.4
 08180006 Kim Peters             12    973.1    194.4    182.3    150.8    133.3    187.5    124.8
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   13    899.4    164.3    200.0    177.2    184.3             173.6
 06850253 Bart Booyink           14    884.6    180.9    189.6             160.7    153.4    200.0
 06809005 Thirza Beltman         15    806.8    148.2    174.7    186.2    125.9             171.8
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    16    801.8    166.9    188.1    173.0    133.9             139.9
 06129343 Kids de Jong           17    793.0    173.2    164.4    175.9    124.4    155.1
 06229001 Julian Hampsink        18    749.8    167.7    166.5             103.2    188.9    123.5
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          19    690.6    186.0    195.9    171.7    137.0
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        20    617.4    146.4    170.5    173.8             126.7

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     6 VAN 06 MIDFOND

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        1   1034.4    183.4    181.9    183.4    182.7    168.6    134.4
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        2   1028.4    184.3    187.0    194.5    135.4    200.0    127.2
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          3    916.0    197.0    170.6    198.6    189.8             160.0
 06330005 Guus Bombeld            4    901.6             184.0    195.8    148.1    198.3    175.4
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           5    892.2    190.7    198.9    190.3             166.9    145.4
 06129378 Liam en Novan           6    891.2    189.0    143.2    166.2    200.0             192.8
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           7    884.3    189.9             187.6    176.4    181.4    149.0
 06250734 Twan Bomers             8    853.1    199.2     57.1     57.1    198.5    195.2    146.0
 06900001 Majk Schreur            9    833.1             133.4    180.0    181.1    156.8    181.8
 08180006 Kim Peters             10    822.3    194.4    182.3             133.3    187.5    124.8
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    11    795.8    140.5             169.0    155.9    141.4    189.0
 06129343 Kids de Jong           12    770.7    158.7    156.6    175.9    124.4    155.1
 06809005 Thirza Beltman         13    706.4    122.2    174.7    130.9    125.9             152.7
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   14    699.5    164.3    200.0             184.3             150.9
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        15    617.4    146.4    170.5    173.8             126.7
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          16    537.4    169.8    195.9    171.7
 06850253 Bart Booyink           17    491.9             177.8             160.7    153.4
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    18    468.3    166.0    152.0    150.3
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          19    424.4             136.5    167.5    120.4
 06530010 Rick Tuten             20    413.6    142.2             135.1                      136.3

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   5 VAN 05 MIDFOND -ZO

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06119048 Ruben Sterken           1    976.6    193.2    198.9    190.3    196.1    198.1
 06250734 Twan Bomers             2    972.6    199.2    194.7    191.4    198.5    188.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    971.4    187.2    194.8    200.0    198.5    190.9
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          4    966.0    200.0    197.9    198.6    191.3    178.2
 06900001 Majk Schreur            5    921.7    188.1    190.7    180.0    181.1    181.8
 06129378 Liam en Novan           6    914.1    191.6    143.2    184.8    200.0    194.5
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        7    907.1    184.3    187.0    197.3    151.2    187.3
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma    8    899.4    164.3    200.0    177.2    184.3    173.6
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     9    897.5    174.9    192.7    178.6    162.3    189.0
 06330005 Guus Bombeld           10    897.4    194.1    184.0    195.8    148.1    175.4
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          11    850.7    189.9    147.8    187.6    176.4    149.0
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   12    813.7    177.5    132.4    119.9    187.5    196.4
 06809005 Thirza Beltman         13    806.8    148.2    174.7    186.2    125.9    171.8
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    14    801.8    166.9    188.1    173.0    133.9    139.9
 08180006 Kim Peters             15    785.6    194.4    182.3    150.8    133.3    124.8
 06850253 Bart Booyink           16    731.2    180.9    189.6             160.7    200.0
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          17    690.6    186.0    195.9    171.7    137.0
 06129343 Kids de Jong           18    637.9    173.2    164.4    175.9    124.4
 06229001 Julian Hampsink        19    560.9    167.7    166.5             103.2    123.5
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          20    557.0             140.1    167.5    120.4    129.0

 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     5 VAN 05 MIDFOND -ZO

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          1    916.0    197.0    170.6    198.6    189.8    160.0
 06129378 Liam en Novan           2    891.2    189.0    143.2    166.2    200.0    192.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    865.8    183.4    181.9    183.4    182.7    134.4
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        4    828.4    184.3    187.0    194.5    135.4    127.2
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           5    725.3    190.7    198.9    190.3             145.4
 06809005 Thirza Beltman          6    706.4    122.2    174.7    130.9    125.9    152.7
 06330005 Guus Bombeld            7    703.3             184.0    195.8    148.1    175.4
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           8    702.9    189.9             187.6    176.4    149.0
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma    9    699.5    164.3    200.0             184.3    150.9
 06900001 Majk Schreur           10    676.3             133.4    180.0    181.1    181.8
 06250734 Twan Bomers            11    657.9    199.2     57.1     57.1    198.5    146.0
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    12    654.4    140.5             169.0    155.9    189.0
 08180006 Kim Peters             13    634.8    194.4    182.3             133.3    124.8
 06129343 Kids de Jong           14    615.6    158.7    156.6    175.9    124.4
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          15    537.4    169.8    195.9    171.7
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        16    490.7    146.4    170.5    173.8
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    17    468.3    166.0    152.0    150.3
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          18    424.4             136.5    167.5    120.4
 06530010 Rick Tuten             19    413.6    142.2             135.1             136.3
 06229001 Julian Hampsink        20    386.4    116.7    166.5             103.2

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   5 VAN 05 DAGFOND

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06129378 Liam en Novan           1    949.0    200.0    200.0    192.8    162.0    194.2
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        2    904.4    168.0    196.2    196.4    158.6    185.2
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     3    901.0    169.8    177.8    185.8    200.0    167.6
 06850253 Bart Booyink            4    866.4    196.2    188.8    114.2    196.6    170.6
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           5    862.6    179.2    166.6    153.6    189.6    173.6
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors         6    769.2    117.0    192.6    110.8    172.4    176.4
 06900001 Majk Schreur            7    732.2    194.4    122.2    200.0    106.8    108.8
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           8    615.0    126.4             175.0    151.8    161.8
 06170010 Jorrit Scholten         9    610.6    152.8    151.8    167.8             138.2
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   10    564.4    192.4             189.2    182.8
 06119048 Ruben Sterken          11    511.4    198.2    170.4    142.8
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          12    505.2             133.4    178.6    193.2
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   13    404.6             144.4    157.2             103.0
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum       14    334.4                               134.4    200.0
 06250734 Twan Bomers            15    322.2    156.6                      165.6
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    16    320.4    181.2             139.2
 06129343 Kids de Jong           17    183.0    183.0
 08699174 Timor Schigt           18    155.8                                        155.8
 06129003 Cheyenne Kiewiet       19    145.2    145.2
 06530010 Rick Tuten             20    109.4    109.4

 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     5 VAN 05 DAGFOND

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           1    828.8    166.0    166.6    153.6    189.6    153.0
 06129378 Liam en Novan           2    807.4    186.8    200.0    132.2    141.4    147.0
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors         3    769.2    117.0    192.6    110.8    172.4    176.4
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     4    720.4    120.8    159.2    185.8    110.4    144.2
 06850253 Bart Booyink            5    674.8    196.2    188.8    103.6    186.2
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        6    670.6    141.6    174.0    196.4    158.6
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma    7    564.4    192.4             189.2    182.8
 06900001 Majk Schreur            8    502.0             122.2    164.2    106.8    108.8
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           9    501.8    188.6    170.4    142.8
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          10    488.6                      175.0    151.8    161.8
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          11    486.6             114.8    178.6    193.2
 06170010 Jorrit Scholten        12    466.8    147.2    151.8    167.8
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    13    320.4    181.2             139.2
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum       14    266.8                               134.4    132.4
 06250734 Twan Bomers            15    165.6                               165.6
 08699174 Timor Schigt           16    155.8                                        155.8
 06129003 Cheyenne Kiewiet       17    145.2    145.2
 06129343 Kids de Jong           18    130.2    130.2
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   19      0.0
 06530010 Rick Tuten             20      0.0

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   5 VAN 05 JONG

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        1    978.9    189.8    200.0    198.9    198.4    191.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        2    960.8    200.0    196.6    200.0    167.9    196.3
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           3    936.0    187.2    165.8    197.7    192.0    193.3
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          4    925.3    196.6    187.7    172.1    171.1    197.8
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           5    924.6    199.1    197.7    148.0    200.0    179.8
 06250734 Twan Bomers             6    918.3    176.8    165.0    185.5    191.0    200.0
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     7    914.4    191.5    182.1    189.2    179.3    172.3
 06800022 Sem Immink              8    909.3    150.3    191.0    194.3    174.4    199.3
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           9    900.3    195.7    173.7    184.6    156.0    190.3
 08700027 Dani van Lier          10    899.2    185.6    153.5    195.7    184.7    179.7
 06129343 Kids de Jong           11    854.1    193.2    168.0    145.7    182.3    164.9
 08700020 Vinci Wenneker         12    831.3    151.3    188.9    190.7    155.7    144.7
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    13    826.2    145.2    179.8    191.9    183.9    125.4
 06179252 Charlotte Bos          14    804.1    107.9    175.9    186.9    196.8    136.6
 06129378 Liam en Novan          15    803.8    161.3    155.7    169.8    187.1    129.9
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   16    799.0    118.5    122.7    178.3    193.6    185.9
 06850253 Bart Booyink           17    672.2    194.0    188.7    128.0    161.5
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          18    669.5    186.4    152.4    173.2             157.5
 06809007 Lucas Immink           19    644.6    152.0    160.3    162.9             169.4
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   20    590.7    180.4             136.0    119.8    154.5

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     5 VAN 05 JONG

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06250734 Twan Bomers             1    918.3    176.8    165.0    185.5    191.0    200.0
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        2    878.2    182.1    129.4    198.9    176.0    191.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    869.5    163.0    196.6    200.0    159.9    150.0
 06129343 Kids de Jong            4    666.5    164.7    154.6             182.3    164.9
 08700020 Vinci Wenneker          5    661.5    126.2    188.9    190.7    155.7
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           6    634.5    178.7    172.5    103.5             179.8
 08700027 Dani van Lier           7    570.4     71.4     81.8    176.2    184.7     56.3
 06800022 Sem Immink              8    533.2             191.0    194.3    147.9
 06129378 Liam en Novan           9    504.2    122.3    119.9    141.1             120.9
 06119048 Ruben Sterken          10    491.0    147.8    151.2             192.0
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    11    485.7    167.3    166.9                      151.5
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          12    475.7    168.1    150.1                      157.5
 06850253 Bart Booyink           13    446.5    159.6    170.3    116.6
 06809005 Thirza Beltman         14    440.4    183.8             151.4             105.2
 06809007 Lucas Immink           15    410.6    129.1    160.3    121.2
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    16    386.6    126.5             113.8    146.3
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager         17    311.2    135.9                               175.3
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   18    309.8                               169.6    140.2
 06179252 Charlotte Bos          19    297.0                      185.8             111.2
 06861236 Erik van der Poel      20    295.9             181.0    114.9

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   4 VAN 04 JONG -ZO

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        1    778.9    189.8    198.9    198.4    191.8
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           2    770.2    187.2    197.7    192.0    193.3
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    764.2    200.0    200.0    167.9    196.3
 06250734 Twan Bomers             4    753.3    176.8    185.5    191.0    200.0
 08700027 Dani van Lier           5    745.7    185.6    195.7    184.7    179.7
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          6    737.6    196.6    172.1    171.1    197.8
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort     7    732.3    191.5    189.2    179.3    172.3
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           8    726.9    199.1    148.0    200.0    179.8
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           9    726.6    195.7    184.6    156.0    190.3
 06800022 Sem Immink             10    718.3    150.3    194.3    174.4    199.3
 06129343 Kids de Jong           11    686.1    193.2    145.7    182.3    164.9
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   12    676.3    118.5    178.3    193.6    185.9
 06129378 Liam en Novan          13    648.1    161.3    169.8    187.1    129.9
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher    14    646.4    145.2    191.9    183.9    125.4
 08700020 Vinci Wenneker         15    642.4    151.3    190.7    155.7    144.7
 06179252 Charlotte Bos          16    628.2    107.9    186.9    196.8    136.6
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   17    590.7    180.4    136.0    119.8    154.5
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          18    517.1    186.4    173.2             157.5
 06809007 Lucas Immink           19    484.3    152.0    162.9             169.4
 06850253 Bart Booyink           20    483.5    194.0    128.0    161.5

 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     4 VAN 04 JONG -ZO

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06250734 Twan Bomers             1    753.3    176.8    185.5    191.0    200.0
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds        2    748.8    182.1    198.9    176.0    191.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    672.9    163.0    200.0    159.9    150.0
 06129343 Kids de Jong            4    511.9    164.7             182.3    164.9
 08700027 Dani van Lier           5    488.6     71.4    176.2    184.7     56.3
 08700020 Vinci Wenneker          6    472.6    126.2    190.7    155.7
 06930009 Wendy Eertink           7    462.0    178.7    103.5             179.8
 06809005 Thirza Beltman          8    440.4    183.8    151.4             105.2
 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher     9    386.6    126.5    113.8    146.3
 06129378 Liam en Novan          10    384.3    122.3    141.1             120.9
 06800022 Sem Immink             11    342.2             194.3    147.9
 06119048 Ruben Sterken          12    339.8    147.8             192.0
 06210659 Jordy Fikkert          13    325.6    168.1                      157.5
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    14    318.8    167.3                      151.5
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager         15    311.2    135.9                      175.3
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg   16    309.8                      169.6    140.2
 06179252 Charlotte Bos          17    297.0             185.8             111.2
 06850253 Bart Booyink           18    276.2    159.6    116.6
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          19    270.3                      103.9    166.4
 06809007 Lucas Immink           20    250.3    129.1    121.2

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWEZEN   3 VAN 03 NATOUR

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06119048 Ruben Sterken           1    598.7    200.0    198.7    200.0
 06250734 Twan Bomers             2    588.0    190.5    198.7    198.8
 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        3    586.6    195.8    200.0    190.8
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          4    562.0    194.1    186.2    181.7
 08180006 Kim Peters              5    544.3    168.4    189.2    186.7
 06330005 Guus Bombeld            6    519.4    170.5    193.8    155.1
 06850253 Bart Booyink            7    497.2    193.2    191.0    113.0
 06809005 Thirza Beltman          8    483.4    184.0    174.5    124.9
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg    9    441.4    158.9    155.0    127.5
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds       10    359.7    199.2    160.5
 06129343 Kids de Jong           11    355.8    178.5    177.3
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    12    349.9    169.3    180.6
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis          13    336.5    198.3    138.2
 06069004 Hein en Kristie        14    327.8    171.4    156.4
 06129378 Liam en Novan          15    322.0    186.6    135.4
 06900001 Majk Schreur           16    315.8    174.8    141.0
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   17    312.3    154.6             157.7
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          18    290.2    145.0    145.2
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        19    175.3             175.3
 06861236 Erik van der Poel      20    173.9    173.9

 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN     3 VAN 03 NATOUR

 LIDNUMM. NAAM                 PLTS   TOTAAL  VLUCHT1  VLUCHT2  VLUCHT3  VLUCHT4  VLUCHT5  VLUCHT6  VLUCHT7  VLUCHT8

 06119006 Sophie Doldersum        1    576.7    190.7    195.2    190.8
 06250734 Twan Bomers             2    549.3    190.5    198.7    160.1
 06119048 Ruben Sterken           3    542.2    189.0    187.5    165.7
 06850253 Bart Booyink            4    497.2    193.2    191.0    113.0
 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenberg    5    441.4    158.9    155.0    127.5
 08180006 Kim Peters              6    424.7    147.5    128.0    149.2
 06809005 Thirza Beltman          7    411.8    184.0    120.1    107.7
 03379001 Gebr. de Jager          8    408.0    175.6     50.7    181.7
 06179305 Niek Blokhuis           9    336.5    198.3    138.2
 06809009 Dick & Gerben Slagma   10    312.3    154.6             157.7
 06900001 Majk Schreur           11    302.9    173.1    129.8
 06129378 Liam en Novan          12    238.4    103.0    135.4
 06129343 Kids de Jong           13    178.5    178.5
 08400006 JayJay Pastoors        14    175.3             175.3
 06129238 Gebr. van Montfoort    15    169.3    169.3
 06330005 Guus Bombeld           16    167.4             167.4
 06069004 Hein en Kristie        17    151.2    151.2
 06930009 Wendy Eertink          18    145.0    145.0
 06169001 Sem & Luc Bernds       19    119.0    119.0
 06861236 Erik van der Poel      20      0.0

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWZEN ZS        STAND GENERAAL (V-M-J-N)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS              PUNTEN

    1  Ruben Sterken         Almelo                3661.3
    2  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo                3653.5
    3  Twan Bomers           Eibergen              3593.3
    4  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop            3590.6
    5  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen            3380.8
    6  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo                3082.4
    7  Niek Blokhuis         Borne                 3075.2
    8  Bart Booyink          Langeveen             2913.6
    9  Liam en Novan         Almelo                2881.5
   10  Kids de Jong          Almelo                2877.0
   11  Thirza Beltman        Rijssen               2728.1
   12  Wendy Eertink         Wierden               2682.5
   13  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen               2636.7
   14  Joe Lute Bruinenberg  Glanerbrug            2580.0
   15  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen    2524.3
   16  Kim Peters            Zeddam                2441.4
   17  Arinda ten Bolscher   Rijssen               2419.6
   18  Guus Bombeld          Lonneker              2245.4
   19  Jordy Fikkert         Geerdijk              1918.1
   20  Charlotte Bos         Azelo-Ambt-Delden     1756.9
   21  Erik van der Poel     Vriezenveen           1404.6
   22  Julian Hampsink       De Lutte              1023.2
   23  JayJay Pastoors       Gendringen            1011.1
   24  Sem Immink            Rijssen                909.3
   25  Dani van Lier         Halle                  899.2
   26  Rick Tuten            Dalmsholte             872.2
   27  Vinci Wenneker        Halle                  831.3
   28  Jorrit Scholten       Deurningen             800.6
   29  Hein en Kristie       Almelo                 703.6
   30  Lucas Immink          Rijssen                644.6
   31  Cheyenne Kiewiet      Almelo                 478.5
   32  Timor Schigt          Winterswijk            117.1

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN  ZS        STAND GENERAAL (V-M-J-N)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS              PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo                3344.3
    2  Twan Bomers           Eibergen              3239.9
    3  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen            2915.3
    4  Ruben Sterken         Almelo                2713.6
    5  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop            2406.8
    6  Thirza Beltman        Rijssen               2309.8
    7  Liam en Novan         Almelo                2255.7
    8  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen    2218.8
    9  Kids de Jong          Almelo                2104.1
   10  Wendy Eertink         Wierden               2072.3
   11  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo                2048.2
   12  Bart Booyink          Langeveen             1945.4
   13  Niek Blokhuis         Borne                 1913.0
   14  Kim Peters            Zeddam                1875.6
   15  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen               1789.3
   16  Guus Bombeld          Lonneker              1495.1
   17  Jordy Fikkert         Geerdijk              1467.8
   18  Arinda ten Bolscher   Rijssen               1235.5
   19  Joe Lute Bruinenberg  Glanerbrug            1182.6
   20  JayJay Pastoors       Gendringen            1011.1
   21  Charlotte Bos         Azelo-Ambt-Delden      670.9
   22  Vinci Wenneker        Halle                  661.5
   23  Julian Hampsink       De Lutte               659.8
   24  Dani van Lier         Halle                  570.4
   25  Rick Tuten            Dalmsholte             551.4
   26  Sem Immink            Rijssen                533.2
   27  Hein en Kristie       Almelo                 435.2
   28  Lucas Immink          Rijssen                410.6
   29  Erik van der Poel     Vriezenveen            397.4
   30  Jorrit Scholten       Deurningen             214.9
   31  Cheyenne Kiewiet      Almelo                 153.5
   32  Timor Schigt          Winterswijk            117.1

 AFD.9 JEUGD ONAANGEWZEN ZS        STAND GENERAAL (V-M-J-N) (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS              PUNTEN

    1  Ruben Sterken         Almelo                3304.0
    2  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo                3263.7
    3  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop            3244.4
    4  Twan Bomers           Eibergen              3233.1
    5  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen            2980.8
    6  Thirza Beltman        Rijssen               2728.1
    7  Niek Blokhuis         Borne                 2720.1
    8  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo                2713.8
    9  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen               2636.7
   10  Bart Booyink          Langeveen             2571.5
   11  Liam en Novan         Almelo                2560.6
   12  Kids de Jong          Almelo                2553.9
   13  Wendy Eertink         Wierden               2484.8
   14  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen    2327.7
   15  Joe Lute Bruinenberg  Glanerbrug            2281.0
   16  Kim Peters            Zeddam                2253.9
   17  Arinda ten Bolscher   Rijssen               2239.8
   18  Guus Bombeld          Lonneker              2047.1
   19  Jordy Fikkert         Geerdijk              1765.7
   20  Charlotte Bos         Azelo-Ambt-Delden     1434.5
   21  Erik van der Poel     Vriezenveen           1221.4
   22  JayJay Pastoors       Gendringen             884.4
   23  Rick Tuten            Dalmsholte             872.2
   24  Julian Hampsink       De Lutte               834.3
   25  Dani van Lier         Halle                  745.7
   26  Sem Immink            Rijssen                718.3
   27  Hein en Kristie       Almelo                 703.6
   28  Jorrit Scholten       Deurningen             658.4
   29  Vinci Wenneker        Halle                  642.4
   30  Lucas Immink          Rijssen                484.3
   31  Cheyenne Kiewiet      Almelo                 325.0
   32  Timor Schigt          Winterswijk            117.1

 



 AFD.9 JEUGD AANGEWEZEN  ZS        STAND GENERAAL (V-M-J-N) (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS              PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo                2979.1
    2  Twan Bomers           Eibergen              2879.7
    3  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen            2585.9
    4  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop            2406.8
    5  Ruben Sterken         Almelo                2395.5
    6  Thirza Beltman        Rijssen               2309.8
    7  Liam en Novan         Almelo                2135.8
    8  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen    2062.0
    9  Wendy Eertink         Wierden               1899.8
   10  Kids de Jong          Almelo                1794.4
   11  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen               1789.3
   12  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo                1739.9
   13  Niek Blokhuis         Borne                 1731.6
   14  Kim Peters            Zeddam                1688.1
   15  Bart Booyink          Langeveen             1621.7
   16  Jordy Fikkert         Geerdijk              1317.7
   17  Guus Bombeld          Lonneker              1296.8
   18  Arinda ten Bolscher   Rijssen               1235.5
   19  Joe Lute Bruinenberg  Glanerbrug            1070.8
   20  JayJay Pastoors       Gendringen             884.4
   21  Charlotte Bos         Azelo-Ambt-Delden      670.9
   22  Julian Hampsink       De Lutte               659.8
   23  Rick Tuten            Dalmsholte             551.4
   24  Dani van Lier         Halle                  488.6
   25  Vinci Wenneker        Halle                  472.6
   26  Hein en Kristie       Almelo                 435.2
   27  Sem Immink            Rijssen                342.2
   28  Lucas Immink          Rijssen                250.3
   29  Erik van der Poel     Vriezenveen            216.4
   30  Jorrit Scholten       Deurningen             214.9
   31  Timor Schigt          Winterswijk            117.1

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND VITESSE JEUGD

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              28128819   5     908.7
    2  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          11736997   5     884.3
    3  Thirza Beltman        Rijssen             01181954   5     878.9
    4  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          01145991   5     850.2
    5  Kim Peters            Zeddam              11686997   5     838.9
    6  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              28129877   5     830.5
    7  Twan Bomers           Eibergen            01760535   5     824.5
    8  Kim Peters            Zeddam              01265194   5     786.7
    9  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          28134856   5     780.2
   10  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28077927   4     746.1

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND MIDFOND JEUGD

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          01145991   6    1015.0
    2  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen  11615034   6     963.0
    3  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              01140932   6     961.3
    4  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28174895   6     945.0
    5  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          11736999   6     924.3
    6  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28077927   5     866.2
    7  Guus Bombeld          Lonneker            11599593   5     848.6
    8  Niek Blokhuis         Borne               11571026   5     828.0
    9  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              11609104   6     825.8
   10  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              28128847   5     825.8

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND MIDFOND JEUGD (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28077927   5     866.2
    2  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          01145991   5     815.0
    3  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen  11615034   5     814.8
    4  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              01140932   5     794.4
    5  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28174895   5     786.5
    6  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          11736999   5     760.8
    7  Twan Bomers           Eibergen            28141543   5     736.2
    8  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          28077823   4     734.2
    9  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          11512058   4     709.8
   10  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen             01178734   4     699.5

 



 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND DAGFOND JEUGD

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Liam en Novan         Almelo              01141765   5     826.6
    2  Liam en Novan         Almelo              11565444   5     718.2
    3  JayJay Pastoors       Gendringen          11696912   4     652.2
    4  Liam en Novan         Almelo              28130569   4     641.6
    5  Niek Blokhuis         Borne               28164976   4     627.6
    6  Majk Schreur          Westerhaar-Vriezen  01192014   4     610.0
    7  Liam en Novan         Almelo              28130555   4     581.6
    8  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen             01178734   3     564.4
    9  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          28680161   3     508.2
   10  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo              28131283   3     505.0

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND JONG  JEUGD

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              37082392   5     904.9
    2  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          39010839   5     845.2
    3  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          37082470   4     780.5
    4  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo              39007579   5     755.8
    5  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          39010828   4     748.3
    6  Twan Bomers           Eibergen            39635081   4     741.5
    7  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              39269143   4     728.1
    8  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          39010801   4     686.9
    9  Vinci Wenneker        Halle               32042127   4     661.5
   10  Niek Blokhuis         Borne               39011627   4     642.6

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND JONG  JEUGD -ZO

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              37082392   4     708.3
    2  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          39010839   4     646.3
    3  Gebr. de Jager        Vroomshoop          39583185   4     633.0
    4  Gebr. van Montfoort   Almelo              39007579   4     632.0
    5  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          37082470   3     580.5
    6  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              39269143   3     576.9
    7  Twan Bomers           Eibergen            39635081   3     576.5
    8  Joe Lute Bruinenberg  Glanerbrug          39022922   3     557.8
    9  Dick & Gerben Slagma  Rijssen             39040911   4     554.7
   10  Sem & Luc Bernds      Manderveen          39010828   3     553.9

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9             STAND NATOUR JEUGD

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              11564099   3     576.7
    2  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              01140932   3     570.0
    3  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              28128819   3     553.2
    4  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              91303458   3     549.5
    5  Sophie Doldersum      Almelo              01141254   3     548.6
    6  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              91303461   3     545.0
    7  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              01140861   3     521.0
    8  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              28129877   3     519.7
    9  Bart Booyink          Langeveen           39340681   3     497.2
   10  Ruben Sterken         Almelo              91303460   3     484.5

 


